THE EIGHT BELLS

SAFFRON WALDEN

COCKTAIL MENU

TWO FOR £15
5pm - 7pm | Sunday - Thursday

Edmunds Espresso Martini
Edmunds Pornstar Martini
Edmunds Cosmopolitan
Aperol Spritz

Guest Edmunds Cocktail

£9

£10.25

£9

£7.5

Our menu pricing has been adjusted to take into consideration the reduction in the rate of VAT and the

Covid-19 impact



